

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CMA.No.755 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	21.01.2026	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>MRK,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant prays for further time to file memo of proof of service. 2. Post after three (03) weeks. <u>RNT,J</u> <u>MRK,J</u> AG	